*The specifications of the data measured in the laboratory, different
conditions of use, please refer to the actual.
*The specifications are subject to change, without prior notice.
*Without approval, this product can not be used for medical military
or other high-risk areas
 GPM4233  Shielded High Current Power Inductor     屏蔽大电流功率电感
Features 特点
 Flat wire windings provide extremely low DC and AC resistance.

电感量
μH±10%
DCR ②
直流电阻 mΩ
 Typ    Max.
SRF③
自谐频诣
MHz
Isat④
饱和电流
A typ
Irms⑤
温升电流
A max.
typical 10% drop 20% drop 30% drop 20℃ rise 40℃ rise
GPM4233-332KE 3.3 0.67   0.75 27.7 92.0 95.0 98.0 34 44
GPM4233-562KE 5.6 0.67   0.75 22.8 63.0 65.0 67.0 34 44
GPM4233-682KE 6.8 2.8    2.95 21.7 92.0 97.8 101.8 24 34
GPM4233-103KE 10 2.8    2.95 18.8 56.0 60.0 63.0 24 34
GPM4233-153KE 15 2.8    2.95 15.2 45.0 47.0 49.0 24 34
GPM4233-223KE 22 2.8    2.95 12.0 32.8 35.4 36.6 24 34
GPM4233-333KE 33 2.8    2.95 10.0 22.5 24.7 25.8 24 34
GPM4233-473KE 47 2.8    2.95  8.5 16.0 17.6 18.6 24 34
GPM4233-683KE 68 2.8    2.95  6.4 10.0 12.2 13.0 24 34
GPM4233-104KE 100 2.8    2.95  5.2   6.88  7.8   8.36 24 34
GPM4233-154KE 150 2.8    2.95  4.2   4.18   4.96  5.4 24 34
GPM4233-224KE 220 10.9   11.55  5.0  6.4  7.2  7.6   12.4   17.5
GPM4233-334KE 330 10.9   11.55  4.1  4.6  5.2  5.6   12.4   17.5
GPM4233-474KE 470 10.9   11.55    3.6  3.6  3.6  3.8   12.4   17.5
Remark
①Inductance is measured with a LCR meter Agilent 4284A or equivalent.
Test frequency at 100kHz
②DC resistance is measured with keithley 580 Milliohm Meter , or equivalent.